
   You’ve got 
          questions, 
       We’ve got 
     answers!!! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

SGA 

SUGGESTION 

BOXES 

 

Suggestion: What’s up with the Harrier’s Nest? They’re running out of everything. 
Is there any way we could get a salad bar or at least some healthier options? 
 
Answer: Thanks for the suggestion, and once again I understand your argument and 

concern for the campus. We always appreciate suggestions regarding the food 

service on campus, and our commitment to improving the quality of food service here 

at MUH has been unwavering. We take all suggestions regarding the food service 

very seriously, and they have been forwarded to both Dr. Bob Rusbosin, the Associate 

Dean and Director of Student Services, and Mr. Chris Connell, the Senior Director of 

Administration who negotiates the contract with AVI, our food service provider. Mr. 

Connell and Dr. Rusbosin always appreciate hearing your suggestions for the food 

service, and our organization does as well.  

 

In the meantime, I would ask that you check out the final report from the Schwarm 

Commons Renovation Committee on our website at ham.muohio.edu/sga. The report 

also includes our recommendations for the food service, and I feel this will help 

respond to your suggestions. Thanks again, and keep the food service comments 
coming—we want to hear from YOU! 

 

 
 

Tyler Bradshaw 

Vice President, Student Government Association 

Check out the “THE FINAL REPORT” from the Schwarm 
Commons Renovation Committee for more information 
on the upgrades at the MUH commons on our website at 

www.ham.muohio.edu/sga 
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